Price list for Nidec frequency inverter Commander C general purpose series

Nidec frequency inverter Commander C general purpose series

Commander C200/300 (1 phase 100-120 V)

Model Capacity,
C€200-01100017A 0.25
0.37
C200-01100024A
C200-02100042A 0.75
C200-02100056A 11
Commander C200/300 (1 phase 200-240 V)
Model Capacity,
C300-01200017A 0.25
0.37
C300-01200024A
C300-01200033A 0.55
0.75

C300-01200042A

Commander C200/300 (1/3 phase 200-240 V)

Model Cal;é\;\?lty,
€200-02200024A 037
€200-02200033A 0.55

0.75
C200-02200042A
€300-02200056A 11
€300-02200075A 15
€300-03200100A 2.2
£300-04200133A 3

C300-04200133A

Commander C200/300 (3 phase 200-240 V)

Model Capacity,
€200-04200176A 4
€200-05200250A 55
C200-06200330A 75
€200-06200440A "
€200-07200610A 5
€200-07200750A 185
€200-07200830A 22
€200-08201160A 30
€200-08201320A 7
€200-09201760A 45
€200-09202190A 55
C200-00201760E 48
€200-09202190E 55
Commander C200/300 (3 phase 380-480 V)

Model Capacity,
C300-02400013A 0.37
C300-02400018A 0.5
C300-02400023A 0.75
C300-02400032A 11
€300-02400041A 15
€300-03400056A 22
€300-03400073A 8
C300-03400094A 4

55

C300-04400135A

Current,
A

1.7
24
4.2
5.6

Current,
A

1.7
24
3.3
4.2

Current,
A

24
33
42
5.6
75
10
13.3

Current,
A

176
25
33
44
61
75
83
116
132
176
219
176
219

Current,
A

24
1.8
23
3.2
4.1
5.6
73
9.4
135

Dimensions (WxHxD), mm

75x160x130
75x160x130
75x205x150
75x205x150

Dimensions (WxHxD), mm

75x160x130
75x160x130
75x160x130
75x160x130

Dimensions (WxHxD), mm

75x205x150
75x205x150
75x205x150
75x205x150
75x205x150
90x226x160
115x277x175

Dimensions (WxHxD), mm

115x277x175
143x391x200
210x391x227
210x391x227
270x557x280
270x557x280
270x557x280
310x804x290
310x804x290
310x1108x290
310x1108x290
310x1069x290
310x1069x290

Dimensions (WxHxD), mm

75x205x150
75x205x150
75x205x150
75x205x150
75x205x150
90x226x160
90x226x160
90x226x160
115x277x175

Weight

0,75 kg
0,75 kg
1,3kg
1,3kg

Weight

0,75 kg
0,75 kg
0,75 kg
0,75 kg

Weight

1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,5 kg
3.13 kg

Weight

3.13 kg
7,4kg
14 kg
14 kg
28 kg
28 kg
28 kg
52 kg
52 kg

66,5 kg

66,5 kg
46 kg
46 kg

Weight

1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
1,5 kg
1,5 kg
1,5kg
3.13 kg

Price

reduced!
reduced!
reduced!

reduced!

Price

€ 232,00
€ 236,00
€ 240,00
€ 243,00

Price

reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
€ 332,00
€ 357,00
€ 420,00
€ 663,00

Price

reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!
reduced!

reduced!

Price

€ 346,00
€ 372,00
€ 376,00
€ 394,00
€ 409,00
€ 453,00
€ 512,00
€ 556,00
€ 696,00
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https://asb-drives.eu/equipment/freq/emerson/commander-c/15880/
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https://asb-drives.eu/equipment/freq/emerson/commander-c/15889/
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https://asb-drives.eu/equipment/freq/emerson/commander-c/15902/
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C300-04400170A 7.5 17 115x277x175 3.13 kg € 865,00
C300-05400270A 11 27 143x391x200 7,4 kg €1328,00
C300-05400300A 15 30 143x391x200 7.4Kkg £€1487.00
-064 A 15 35 210x391x227 14 kg €1671,00
C300-06400420A 18.5 42 210x391x227 14 kg €2108,00
C300-06400470A 22 47 210x391x227 14 kg €2 366,00
C300-07400660A 30 66 270x557x280 28 kg €3753,00
C300-07400770A 37 77 270x557x280 28 kg €4 047,00
C300-07401000A 45 100 270x557x280 28 kg €4231,00
€300-08401340A 55 134 310x804x290 52 kg €7 358,00
C300-08401570A 75 157 310x804x290 52 kg €7 542,00
C300-09402000A 90 200 310x1108x290 66,5 kg €9528,00
C300-09402240A 110 224 310x1108x290 66,5 kg €10 632,00
C200-09402000E 90 200 310x1069x290 46 kg reduced!
C200-09402240E 110 224 310x1069x290 46 kg reduced!
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